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NZ King Salmon Summer Twilight 2017

Race 2

Number

8915
6162

4816
5416
9462
8357
3240
6962
8737
9367
9310
4465
4155
55055
5103

Number

4804
4106
6157
8873
321
5045
8020
2532
5632
1962

Number

5603
8490
3279
5749
5034
5756
3471
4521
6426
5006
5205

Division 1
Yacht

Northern Rebel Il
Satellite Spy

Slingshot
Oldsmobile
Flying Tiger
Midnight
Reprieve
High Voltage
Drinks Trolley
Global
Khamsin
Flying Fox
Honk n Jack
Bluebird
High Society

Division 2
Yacht

Rapport
D'Edge

Excel

Imagine It
Playwright
Scarlett O'Hara
Bavaria
Davision Bell
Olmari
Settimio

Division 3
Yacht

Fiesta
Concerto Il
Moonspinner Il
Crossfire
Fame

Sirrah
Supertramp
Paperchase
Entertainer
Bedouin
Blaze Away
Acamar

24-01-2017

Handicap Start Time

0.8369
0.9080

0.7803
0.7905
0.8395
0.8295
0.8418
0.8218
0.8310
0.7713
0.7745
0.7883
0.9067
0.8553
0.7679

Handicap Start Time

0.7650
0.6590
0.6940
0.7101
0.7403
0.7410
0.6120
0.6500
0.6714
0.6082

Start Time Finish Time

18:07:00
18:08:00
18:08:00
18:15:00
18:10:00
18:13:00
18:02:00
18:13:00
18:12:00
18:08:00
18:11:00
18:04:00

17:55:00
17:55:00

17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

19:35:45
19:37:31
19:37:54
19:42:24
19:44:43
19:44:49
19:47:55
19:54:00
19:54:14
19:54:32
19:54:44
dnf

Winds - Light

Finish Time

19:23:06
19:19:47

19:42:45
19:43:20
19:37:22
19:39:45
19:38:24
19:41:28
19:42:34
19:50:58
19:53:00
19:53:02
19:43:56
19:52:33
dnf

Finish Time

19:39:46
19:56:56
19:56:58
19:55:04
19:52:19
19:55:32
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

O oo NOOULL P, WN -

[ S )
N L, O

Elapsed
Time

1:28:06
1:24:47
1:47:45
1:48:20
1:42:22
1:44:45
1:43:24
1:46:28
1:47:34
1:55:58
1:58:00
1:58:02
1:48:56
1:57:33

Elapsed
Time

1:39:46
1:56:56
1:56:58
1:55:04
1:52:19
1:55:32

Number

5749
5603
8490
3279
5756
5034
4521
6426
5205
3471
5006

Corrected
Time

1:13:44
1:16:59
1:24:05
1:25:38
1:25:56
1:26:53
1:27:03
1:27:30
1:29:23
1:29:27
1:31:23
1:33:03
1:38:46
1:40:32

Corrected
Time

1:16:19
1:17:04
1:21:10
1:21:43
1:23:09
1:25:37

Yacht

Crossfire
Fiesta
Concerto Il
Moonspinner Il
Sirrah

Fame
Paperchase
Entertainer
Blaze Away
Supertramp
Bedouin
Acamar

Elapsed
Time

1:27:24
1:28:45
1:29:31
1:29:54
1:31:49
1:34:43
1:41:00
1:42:14
1:43:44
1:45:55
1:46:32
dnf






